
RWJBarnabas Health School of Nursing Registration Dates Spring 2026 
 
 
All clinical requirements must be completed and uploaded to CastleBranch. 
 
You will not be permitted to register on the date below if the requirements are not approved by 
both CastleBranch and RWJBH SON.  No exceptions will be made. 

All registration is done through Webservices beginning at 8:00 am on the date of registration.  

First day of Classes: Tuesday, January 20th 

 
 

RWJBH SON Course                               Registration date 
NURE 209 Thursday, December 18, 2025 

   

 NURE 105 Oceanport  Friday, December 19, 2025 
  
 NURE 105 Elizabeth  Tuesday, December 23, 2025 
  
NURE 208 Tuesday, January 6, 2026 

  
NURE 207 Wednesday, January 7, 2026 

  
 NURE 214  Thursday, January 8, 2026 
  
 NURE 106 Oceanport  Friday, January 9, 2026 
  

 NURE 106 Elizabeth  Tuesday, January 13, 2026 
  
 NURE 215 (SS1)  Thursday, May 19, 2026  
  
 NURE 216 (SS2)  Thursday, May 21, 2026  
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